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Fluffy, pan fried omelettes are made with fresh ingredients
and served with seasoned homefries and toast.
Sub sliced tomatoes for homefries for no charge
Sub fresh fruit cup for homefries +$2.25. Sub grits +$1.00. Sub cottage cheese +$2.00.
All omelettes are available as egg white omelettes for an additional $1.50

ITALIAN OMELETTE

Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms,
Provolone Cheese and Marinara Sauce

FRENCH OMELETTE

Smoked Ham, Mushrooms and Onions Topped
with Swiss Cheese

GREEK OMELETTE

Spinach, Onion, Tomato and Feta Cheese

WESTERN OMELETTE

Ham, Onions and Peppers

SPANISH OMELETTE

Ham, Onions, Peppers, Salsa, Monterey Jack and
Cheddar Cheeses

AMERICAN OMELETTE

Bacon, Tomato and American Cheese

MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE

Sausage, Roasted Peppers, Fried Onions,
Marinara Sauce and Feta Cheese

HAWAIIAN OMELETTE

Pineapple, Ham, Onion and Provolone Cheese

SOUTHWESTERN OMELETTE

WITH CHEESE

Ham, Peppers, Spinach, and Monterey
Jack/Cheddar Cheese. Topped with Avocado.

o

VEGGIE OMELETTE

Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Onions
and Provolone Cheese

GARDEN OMELETTE

Broccoli, Mushrooms, Spinach, Tomato and
Provolone Cheese

SPINACH FLORENTINE OMELETTE

Spinach and Swiss Cheese

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR OMELETTE

PLAIN OMELETTE

CHEESE OMELETTE

Choice of American, Pepper Jack, Swiss, Provolone,
Monterey Jack/Cheddar Mix, or Feta

MEAT OMELETTE

Choose Bacon, Sausage, Pork Roll,
Ham or Scrapple

$13.75

$13.00

$12.75
$12.00

$13.00
$14.00

$12.75

$14.00

$13.00

$14.95

$12.00

$13.00

$11.50

$11.50

$9.00
$11.00

$11.50

WITH cHEESE  $12.50

MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE

Bacon, Ham, Sausage and American Cheese

CHEESE LOVERS OMELETTE

American, Cheddar and Monterey Jack Cheese

CHICKEN, BROCCOLI AND
SWISS CHEESE OMELETTE

PEPPER STEAK OMELETTE
Steak, Green Peppers, Monterey Jack and
Cheddar Cheeses

BAKED POTATO OMELETTE

Potatoes, Bacon, Onions and Cheddar Cheese

COUNTRY OMELETTE

Sausage, Potatoes, Onions, Green Peppers and
American Cheese

BACON AVOCADO OMELETTE

Bacon, Tomato, Feta Cheese, topped with
Smashed Avocado

EXTRAS - Peppers $1.00 - Mushrooms $1.00
Tomatoes $1.00 - Broccoli $1.00 - Spinach $1.00
Salsa 75¢ - Sausage, Bacon or Ham $2.00

$14.00

$12.50

$15.00
$16.00

$12.75

$13.00

$14.75

Substitute Feta, Cheddar, Monterey Jack, Swiss or

Provolone Cheese $1.00

Substitute Bagel or English Muffin for Toast $1.00

$17.50

Want an Omelette? Waffle? Can't Choose? HAVE THEM BOTH!

Pick any Omelette, any Waffle, and we will make you a

scaled-down version of the Best Breakfast Combo you have

EVER HAD! Includes our Seasoned Home Fries.

For Children 11 and Under
Served with Juice, Milk or Hot Chocolate

ONE “MICKEY"” HOT CAKE

ONE “MICKEY"” WITH
CHOCOLATE CHIPS

TWO SCRAMBLED EGGS & TOAST
COLD CEREAL

TWO MINI WAFFLES
FRENCH TOAST STICKS

$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

ALLERGY DISCLAIMER - Due to the Variety of Dishes We Serve, We are Unable to Accommodate Food Allergies.



SERVED ALL DAY

[ CAN'T DECIDE? TRY OUR MINI COMBO! ]

GOLDEN BROWN WAFFLE $9.00
Dusted with Powdered Sugar
BANANA NUT WAFFLE $11.00

Fresh Sliced Bananas, Chopped Walnuts and

Whipped Cream on Top of Our Golden Brown Waffle
GRANOLA WAFFLE $11.00
Golden Brown Waffle Filled with Oats, Wheat, Raisins,

Rice and Almods, Topped with Whipped Cream

CHUNKY MONKEY WAFFLE $11.50

Stuffed with Chocolate Chips and Walnuts,
Topped with Bananas and Whipped Cream

BLUEBERRY WAFFLE $1.25
Filled with Fresh Blueberries and Whipped Cream
FRESH STRAWBERRY WAFFLE $1.25

Topped with Fresh Strawberries and Whipped
Cream (In Season)

NUTELLA WAFFLE $13.00
Topped with Fresh Fruit and Nutella

STEAK & EGGS $19.95

6 oz. Sirloin Steak, Served with Two Large Eggs
(any style), Seasoned Idaho Potato Home Fries
and Toast

CORNED BEEF HASH $12.00

Homemade Corned Beef Hash with Two
Large Eggs on Top

Add Fresh Blueberries to Hot Cakes for $2.00
COUNTRY SCRAMBLER $12.50

Eggs Scrambled with Sausage, Onions, Peppers and
Potatoes, Served with Two Small Hot Cakes

CHEESE LOVER’'S SCRAMBLER $12.00

Eggs Scrambled with American, Monterey Jack and
Cheddar Cheeses, Served with Two Small Hot Cakes

MEAT LOVER’S SCRAMBLER $13.00

Ham, Bacon, Sausage and Eggs Scrambled
Together, Served with Two Small Hot Cakes

GREEK SCRAMBLER $12.50

Egg, Spinach, Tomato, Onion and Feta Cheese,
Served with Two Small Hot Cakes

CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE
Topped with Whipped Cream

CRANBERRY WALNUT WAFFLE
Stuffed with Cranberries and Chopped Walnuts,
Topped with Whipped Cream

PEANUT BUTTER CUP WAFFLE
Filled with Chocolate and Peanut Butter Chips,
Topped with Whipped Cream

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY WAFFLE
Filled with Peanut Butter Chips, Topped with Fresh
Blueberries or Strawberries and Whipped Cream
APPLE WALNUT RAISIN WAFFLE

GColden Brown Waffle Stuffed with Walnuts and
Raisins, Topped with Apples and Whipped Cream

WAFFLE SUNDAE

Topped with Vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate Syrup
and Whipped Cream

$10.00

$11.00

$10.75

$12.00

$1.25

$13.00

Served with Seasoned Idaho Potatoes Add Fresh
Blueberries to Your Hot Cakes or Waffles for $2.00!

A. Two LARGE EGGs

Served with Seasoned Idaho Potato
Home Fries, Toast and Jelly

B. Two LARGE EGGS, Two SMALL
BUTTERMILK HOT CAKES AND
SAUSAGE LINKS OR BACON
Add Toast + $1.50

C. Two LARGE EGGS, TWwoO TRIANGLES
OF OUR THICK FRENCH TOAST AND
SAUSAGE LINKS OR BACON
Add Toast + $1.50

D. Two LARGE EGGS, Two MINI
WAFFLES AND TWO SAUSAGE
LINKS OR BACON
Add Toast + $1.50

ALL DAY SPECIAL

Two Large Eggs and 1/2 Belgian Waffle topped
with Blueberries, Strawberries, or Bananas

AVOCADO TOAST

Multi-Grain Toast Topped with Smashed
Avocado, Tomato, and 2 Eggs

18% Gratuity Will be Added to Parties of 8 or More - NO SEPARATE CHECKS

$7.75

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$8.75
$10.00



SERVED ALL DAY

THREE HOT CAKES $8.00
SHORTSTACK $7.00

BLUEBERRY HOT CAKES $10.00
SHORTSTACK  $9.00

CHOCOLATE CHIP HOT CAKES $9.50
SHORTSTACK  $8.00

BANANA NUT HOT CAKES $10.50

Fresh Sliced Bananas, Chopped SHORTSTACK $9.50
Walnuts and Whipped Cream on
Top of Our Buttermilk Hot Cakes

GRANOLA HOT CAKES $10.25

Buttermilk Hot Cakes Filled with Oats, SHORTSTACK $9.25
Wheat, Rice and Almonds, Topped
with Whipped Cream

Our French Toast is Made with 3/4 Inch Challah Bread
Dipped in Our Special Batter and Grilled to Golden
Brown, Then Dusted with Powered Sugar $8.50

SHORTSTACK $7.50

Add Fresh Strawberries, Blueberries
or Bananas for an Additional $2.00

For Those 62 and Over
#1 oatmeal and Toast $6.00
H# 2 Two Eggs (Any Style) and Toast $6.00
#3 Ope Egg (Any Style)

with Bacon or Sausage and Toast $7.00
# 4 Two Eggs and Two Small Hotcakes $7.00
#5 Two Eggs and Two Mini Waffles $7.00

PREMIUM JUICES smaLL $3.00
Apple, Orqnge, Cranberry, Tomato or LARGE $4.00
Grapefruit

COFFEE, HOT TEA, HOT CHOCOLATE

OR GREEN HERBAL TEA $3.00
MILK $3.00
CHOCOLATE MILK $3.50

Served on Your Choice of White, Wheat, Rye, Fresh
Baked Bagels or English Muffin 50¢ Extra

EGG SANDWICH $5.00

WITH CHEESE  $6.00
Sausage, Ham, Pork Roll or
Bacon WITH CHEESE & MEAT $7.50

(When Available) Served on Toast Points
with Seasoned Home Fries $12.00

$9.00

Egg, Monterey Jack & Cheddar Cheese
with Your Choice of Meat, Served in a
Flour Tortilla

Side Salsa/Sour Cream $1.00

THREE (3) STRIPS OF BACON $4.00
TWO (2) LARGE SAUSAGE LINKS $4.00
TURKEY SAUSAGE $4.00
SMOKED BREAKFAST HAM $4.00
HICKORY SMOKED PORK ROLL $4.00
HABBERSET COUNTRY SCRAPPLE $4.00
CORNED BEEF HASH $6.00
ONE EGG $2.00
SIDE OF CHIPPED BEEF $7.00
HOME FRIES (SEASONED
IDAHO POTATOES) $3.50
TOAST $1.50
CINNAMON TOAST $2.50
THOMAS’ ENGLISH MUFFIN $3.00
PLAIN BAGEL $3.00
WITH PHILLY CREAM CHEESE  $4.00
ASSORTED DRY CEREALS $6.00
TOASTED STICKY BUN $5.00
OATMEAL (BOWL) $4.50
LOADED OATS $8.50
Bowl of Oatmeal with Fresh Fruit and
Walnuts
HALF GRAPEFRUIT $2.00
FRESH FRUIT PLATE $8.00
YOGURT BOWL WITH FRESH
FRUIT & GRANOLA $8.00
ACAI BOWL $10.00

Served with Fresh Fruit, Granola, Peanut
Butter Chips, and Nutella

BOWL OF COTTAGE CHEESE $8.00

Served with Pineapple, Blueberries, or
Strawberries

ALLERGY DISCLAIMER - Due to the Variety of Dishes We Serve, We are Unable to Accommodate Food Allergies.



MON. TO SAT. 11 AM TO CLOSING
SUN. NOON TO CLOSING

Cup $3.50 Bowl $4.25

All Salads are Served with Your Choice of Dressing:
Ranch, Italian, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Caesar, or
Raspberry Vinaigrette

Add tuna or chicken salad $4.00
Add chicken breast $4.00
Add steak $6.00 Add avocado $3.00

GARDEN SALAD $8.75

Mixed Greens, Tomato, Cucumbers, Peppers
and Onions

CAESAR SALAD $9.00

Garden Fresh Romaine Lettuce, Homemade Croutons
and Caesar Dressing

SPINACH SALAD $11.00

Mixed Greens, Tomato, Cucumbers, Bacon Crumbles, Feta
Cheese and Fresh Strawberries

O.C. SPECIAL $11.00

Romaine, Dried Cranberries, Mandarin Oranges, Walnuts,
Tomato and Cucumber

GREEK SALAD $12.00

Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Peppers, Olives, Onions
and Feta Cheese

JULIENNE SALAD $14.75

Mixed Greens with Ham, Turkey, Provolone Cheese,
Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Onions

2 WAY SALAD $14.00

Tuna and Chicken Salad on Mixed Greens with Tomatoes,
Cucumbers and Onions

Served on choice of white, wheat or rye with letuce,
tomato and onions

Substitute multigrain toast +$1.00

Substitute toasted bun or bagel +$1.00

Add cheese +$1.50

TUNA OR HOMEMADE $9.50
CHICKEN SALAD
FRESH ROASTED TURKEY $9.00

All clubs come with mayo, lettuce, tomato, and
bacon on choice of white, wheat or rye
Served with Homemade Chips

TURKEY | TUNA SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD | BLT $13.00

Served with Chips
Add Fries for $2.00 Extra

TURKEY MELT $10.50

House Oven Roasted Turkey with Bacon, Cheese,
Tomato and Thousand Island Dressing on Grilled Rye

TUNA SALAD MELT $10.50
Tuna Salad, Cheese and Tomato on Grilled Rye
PATTY MELT $11.00

1/2 Ib. Hamburger, Swiss Cheese and Fried Onions on
Grilled Rye

GRILLED CHEESE $8.00
On Choice of Bread
GRILLED CHEESE SUPER MELT $10.00

Cheese, Tomato and Bacon on Grilled Rye

PORK ROLL & CHEESE $10.50

on Toasted Bun

BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO
with Mayo on Choice of Bread $9.00

GRILLED CHICKEN $11.00

with Spinach, Roasted Peppers and Provolone
Cheese on a Toasted Bun

ALLERGY DISCLAIMER - Due to the Variety of Dishes We Serve, We are Unable to Accommodate Food Allergies.



MON. TO SAT. 11 AM TO CLOSING
SUN. NOON TO CLOSING

All Burgers are Made with 1/2 Ib. of Certified Angus
Beef, Served on a Toasted Bun with Homemade Chips

Add Lettuce, Tomato & Onion for $1.00 Extra
Sub Fries for $3.00 Extra

HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

CHEESEBURGER SPECIAL
with Pork Roll

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER

ROASTED PEPPER, PROVOLONE &
FRIED ONION BURGER

GREEK BURGER
Fresh Spinach, Feta Cheese, Tomato & Fried Onions

AUG’'S BURGER

Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato
and Fried Onions

$8.75
$9.75
$10.75

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$10.75
$10.75

$12.00

Four Chicken Tenders and BBQ
Sauce with French Fries

FRENCH FRIES
ONION RINGS

For Children 11 and Under

Served with Chips and Soda or Milk
Substitute Mandarin Oranges or
Grapes for 50¢ Extra

THREE PIECE CHICKEN FINGERS
MAC & CHEESE

GRILLED CHEESE

TURKEY & CHEESE SANDWICH

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Root Beer or Sierra Mist
Freshly Brewed Iced Tea with Lemon,
Raspberry, Mango or Peach Iced Tea Lemonade

MILK SHAKE
Ask Server for Flavors

ROOT BEER FLOAT

Family Owned & Operated Since 1989

VISA

AMERICAN
EXPRESS

DISCOVER

18% Gratuity Will be Added to Parties of 8 or More - NO SEPARATE CHECKS

$9.75

$4.00
$5.00

$7.00

$3.25

$4.50

$4.25

9TH & ATLANTIC AVENUE
OCEAN CITY, NEW JERSEY

(609) 391-0222
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