

NEW LOCATION! COMING JANUARY 2025 403 E 14TH ST...FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK!

BREAKFAST · LUNCH **OPEN YEAR ROUND**



BREAKFAST SERVED ALL DAY

(609) 391-0222

9TH & ATLANTIC AVENUE, OCEAN CITY, NJ

WWW.AUGIESOCNJ.COM









REAKFAS

Fluffy, pan fried omelettes are made with fresh ingredients and served with seasoned homefries and toast. Sub sliced tomatoes for homefries for no charge Sub fresh fruit cup for homefries +\$2.25. Sub grits +\$1.00. Sub cottage cheese +\$2.00. All omelettes are available as egg white omelettes for an additional \$1.50

INTERNATIONAL OMELETTES

ITALIAN OMELETTE	\$13.75
Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Provolone Cheese and Marinara Sauce	
FRENCH OMELETTE	\$13.00
Smoked Ham, Mushrooms and Onions Topped with Swiss Cheese	
GREEK OMELETTE	\$12.75
Spinach, Onion, Tomato and Feta Cheese	
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$12.00
Ham, Onions and Peppers WITH CHEESE	\$13.00
SPANISH OMELETTE	\$14.00
Ham, Onions, Peppers, Salsa, Monterey Jack and Cheddar Cheeses	
	\$12.75
Cheddar Cheeses	\$12.75
Cheddar Cheeses AMERICAN OMELETTE	\$12.75 \$14.00
Cheddar Cheeses AMERICAN OMELETTE Bacon, Tomato and American Cheese	
Cheddar Cheeses AMERICAN OMELETTE Bacon, Tomato and American Cheese MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE Sausage, Roasted Peppers, Fried Onions,	
Cheddar Cheeses AMERICAN OMELETTE Bacon, Tomato and American Cheese MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE Sausage, Roasted Peppers, Fried Onions, Marinara Sauce and Feta Cheese	\$14.00
Cheddar Cheeses AMERICAN OMELETTE Bacon, Tomato and American Cheese MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE Sausage, Roasted Peppers, Fried Onions, Marinara Sauce and Feta Cheese HAWAIIAN OMELETTE	\$14.00



JERSEY FRESH OMELETTES

VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$12.00
Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Onions and Provolone Cheese	
GARDEN OMELETTE	\$13.00
Broccoli, Mushrooms, Spinach, Tomato and Provolone Cheese	
SPINACH FLORENTINE OMELETTE	\$11.50

Spinach and Swiss Cheese

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR OMELETTE ___ \$11.50

TRADITIONAL OMELETT	ES
PLAIN OMELETTE	\$9.00
CHEESE OMELETTE	\$11.00
Choice of American, Pepper Jack, Swiss, Provolone, Monterey Jack/Cheddar Mix, or Feta	

Choose Bacon, Sausage, Pork Roll, WITH CHEESE \$12.50 Ham or Scrapple

MEAT OMELETTE \$11.50

SPECIALTY OMELETTES

MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE Bacon, Ham, Sausage and American Cheese	\$14.00
CHEESE LOVERS OMELETTE American, Cheddar and Monterey Jack Cheese	\$12.50
CHICKEN, BROCCOLI AND SWISS CHEESE OMELETTE	\$15.00
PEPPER STEAK OMELETTE Steak, Green Peppers, Monterey Jack and Cheddar Cheeses	\$16.00
BAKED POTATO OMELETTE Potatoes, Bacon, Onions and Cheddar Cheese	\$12.75
COUNTRY OMELETTE Sausage, Potatoes, Onions, Green Peppers and American Cheese	\$13.00
BACON AVOCADO OMELETTE Bacon, Tomato, Feta Cheese, topped with Smashed Avocado	\$14.75

EXTRAS - Peppers \$1.00 · Mushrooms \$1.00 Tomatoes \$1.00 · Broccoli \$1.00 · Spinach \$1.00 Salsa 75¢ · Sausage, Bacon or Ham \$2.00 Substitute Feta, Cheddar, Monterey Jack, Swiss or Provolone Cheese \$1.00 Substitute Bagel or English Muffin for Toast \$1.00

ULTIMATE MINI COMBO ... \$17.50

Want an Omelette? Waffle? Can't Choose? HAVE THEM BOTH! Pick any Omelette, any Waffle, and we will make you a scaled-down version of the Best Breakfast Combo you have EVER HAD! Includes our Seasoned Home Fries.

KIDS BREAKFAST MENU

For Children 11 and Under Served with Juice, Milk or Hot Chocolate

ONE "MICKEY" HOT CAKE	\$7.00
ONE "MICKEY" WITH CHOCOLATE CHIPS	\$7.00
TWO SCRAMBLED EGGS & TOAST	\$7.00
COLD CEREAL	\$7.00
TWO MINI WAFFLES	\$7.00
FRENCH TOAST STICKS	\$7.00



BREAKFAST

SERVED ALL DAY

CAN'T DECIDE? TRY OUR MINI COMBO!

BELGIAN WAFFLES

GOLDEN BROWN WAFFLE Dusted with Powdered Sugar	\$9.00	CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE Topped with Whipped Cream	\$10.00
BANANA NUT WAFFLE Fresh Sliced Bananas, Chopped Walnuts and Whipped Cream on Top of Our Golden Brown Waffle	\$11.00	CRANBERRY WALNUT WAFFLE Stuffed with Cranberries and Chopped Walnuts, Topped with Whipped Cream	\$11.00
GRANOLA WAFFLE Golden Brown Waffle Filled with Oats, Wheat, Raisins, Rice and Almods, Topped with Whipped Cream	\$11.00	PEANUT BUTTER CUP WAFFLE Filled with Chocolate and Peanut Butter Chips, Topped with Whipped Cream	\$10.75
CHUNKY MONKEY WAFFLE Stuffed with Chocolate Chips and Walnuts, Topped with Bananas and Whipped Cream	\$11.50	PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY WAFFLE Filled with Peanut Butter Chips, Topped with Fresh Blueberries or Strawberries and Whipped Cream	\$12.00
BLUEBERRY WAFFLE	\$11.25	APPLE WALNUT RAISIN WAFFLE Golden Brown Waffle Stuffed with Walnuts and Raisins, Topped with Apples and Whipped Cream	\$11.25
FRESH STRAWBERRY WAFFLE Topped with Fresh Strawberries and Whipped Cream (In Season)	\$11.25	WAFFLE SUNDAE Topped with Vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate Syrup	\$13.00
NUTELLA WAFFLE Topped with Fresh Fruit and Nutella	\$13.00	and Whipped Cream	•••••

STEAK & EGGS	\$19.95
6 oz. Sirloin Steak, Served with Two Large Eggs (any style), Seasoned Idaho Potato Home Fries and Toast	
CODNED BEEF HACH	\$12.00

Homemade Corned Beef Hash with Two Large Eggs on Top

SCRAMBLERS

Add Fresh Blueberries to Hot Cakes for \$2.00

COUNTRY	SCRAMBLER	\$12.50
Г 6 11 1		

Eggs Scrambled with Sausage, Onions, Peppers and Potatoes, Served with Two Small Hot Cakes

CHEESE LOVER'S SCRAMBLER ____ \$12.00

Eggs Scrambled with American, Monterey Jack and Cheddar Cheeses, Served with Two Small Hot Cakes

MEAT LOVER'S SCRAMBLER _____ \$13.00

Ham, Bacon, Sausage and Eggs Scrambled Together, Served with Two Small Hot Cakes

GREEK SCRAMBLER ______\$12.50

Egg, Spinach, Tomato, Onion and Feta Cheese, Served with Two Small Hot Cakes





EGGSTRA SPECIAL!

Served with Seasoned Idaho Potatoes Add Fresh Blueberries to Your Hot Cakes or Waffles for \$2.00!

Blacketties to toal that cakes of wallies to	ι ψ2.00.
A. TWO LARGE EGGS Served with Seasoned Idaho Potato Home Fries, Toast and Jelly	\$7.75
B. TWO LARGE EGGS, TWO SMALL BUTTERMILK HOT CAKES AND SAUSAGE LINKS OR BACON Add Toast + \$1.50	\$13.95
C. TWO LARGE EGGS, TWO TRIANGLES OF OUR THICK FRENCH TOAST AND SAUSAGE LINKS OR BACON Add Toast + \$1.50	\$13.95
D. TWO LARGE EGGS, TWO MINI WAFFLES AND TWO SAUSAGE LINKS OR BACON Add Toast + \$1.50	_ \$13.95
ALL DAY SPECIAL	

ALL DAY SPECIAL

Two Large Eggs and 1/2 Belgian Waffle topped with Blueberries, Strawberries, or Bananas ______ **\$8.75**

\$10.00

AVOCADO TOAST _____

Multi-Grain Toast Topped with Smashed Avocado, Tomato, and 2 Eggs

BREAKFAST

SERVED ALL DAY

BUTTERMILK HOT CAKES

THREE HOT CAKES	SHORT STACK	\$8.00 \$7.00
BLUEBERRY HOT CAKE	SSHORT STACK	\$10.00 \$9.00
CHOCOLATE CHIP HOT CA	SHORT STACK	\$9.50 \$8.00
BANANA NUT HOT CAK	ES	\$10.50
BANANA NUT HOT CAK Fresh Sliced Bananas, Chopped Walnuts and Whipped Cream on Top of Our Buttermilk Hot Cakes	SHORT STACK	\$10.50 \$9.50
Fresh Sliced Bananas, Chopped Walnuts and Whipped Cream on		•

FRENCH TOAST

Our French Toast is Made with 3/4 In	ch Challah Bread	d
Dipped in Our Special Batter and Gri	lled to Golden	
Brown, Then Dusted with Powered Sugar		\$8.50
Add Fresh Strawberries, Blueberries	SHORT STACK	\$7.50



SENIOR'S BREAKFAST

For Those 62 and Over

#1	Oatmeal and Toast	\$6.00
#2	Two Eggs (Any Style) and Toast	\$6.00
#3	One Egg (Any Style) with Bacon or Sausage and Toast	\$7.00
#4	Two Eggs and Two Small Hotcakes	\$7.00
#5	Two Eggs and Two Mini Waffles	\$7.00

BEVERAGES

PREMIUM JUICES	SMALL	\$3.00
Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Tomato or Grapefruit	LARGE	\$4.00
COFFEE, HOT TEA, HOT CHOCOL OR GREEN HERBAL TEA MILK	ATE	\$3.00 \$3.00
CHOCOLATE MILK		\$3.50

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Served on Your Choice of White, Wheat, Rye, Fresh
Baked Bagels or English Muffin 50¢ Extra

EGG SANDWICH		Ф Э.00
Sausage. Ham. Pork Roll or	WITH CHEESE	\$6.00
Racon	WITH CHEESE & MEAT	\$7.50

CREAMED CHIPPED BEEF

(When Available) Served on Toast Points	
with Seasoned Home Fries	\$12.00

BREAKFAST BURRITO — \$9.00

Egg, Monterey Jack & Cheddar Cheese with Your Choice of Meat, Served in a Flour Tortilla

Side Salsa/Sour Cream \$1.00

SIDES OF MEAT

THREE (3) STRIPS OF BACON	\$4.00
TWO (2) LARGE SAUSAGE LINKS	\$4.00
TURKEY SAUSAGE	\$4.00
SMOKED BREAKFAST HAM	\$4.00
HICKORY SMOKED PORK ROLL	\$4.00
HABBERSET COUNTRY SCRAPPLE	\$4.00
CORNED BEEF HASH	\$6.00

HABBERSEI COUNTRY SCRAPPLE	\$4.00
CORNED BEEF HASH	\$6.00
SIDE ORDERS	
ONE EGG	\$2.00
SIDE OF CHIPPED BEEF	\$7.00
HOME FRIES (SEASONED IDAHO POTATOES)	\$3.50
TOAST	
CINNAMON TOAST	\$2.50
THOMAS' ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$3.00
PLAIN BAGEL	\$3.00
WITH PHILLY CREAM CHEESE	\$4.00
ASSORTED DRY CEREALS	\$6.00
TOASTED STICKY BUN	\$5.00
OATMEAL (BOWL)	\$4.50
Bowl of Oatmeal with Fresh Fruit and Walnuts	\$8.50
HALF GRAPEFRUIT	\$2.00
FRESH FRUIT PLATE	\$8.00
YOGURT BOWL WITH FRESH FRUIT & GRANOLA	\$8.00
ACAI BOWL	\$10.00
Served with Fresh Fruit, Granola, Peanut Butter Chips, and Nutella	

Served with Pineapple, Blueberries, or Strawberries

BOWL OF COTTAGE CHEESE

LUNCH

MON. TO SAT. 11 AM TO CLOSING SUN. NOON TO CLOSING

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

Cup \$3.50 Bowl \$4.25



SALADS

and Feta Cheese

JULIENNE SALAD

Cucumbers and Onions

Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Onions

All Salads are Served with Your Choice of Dressing: Ranch, Italian, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Caesar, or Raspberry Vinaigrette

Add tuna or chicken salad \$4.00 Add chicken breast \$4.00 Add steak \$6.00 Add avocado \$3.00

Mixed Greens, Tomato, Cucumbers, Peppers and Onions	\$8.75
CAESAR SALAD Garden Fresh Romaine Lettuce, Homemade Croutons and Caesar Dressing	\$9.00
Mixed Greens, Tomato, Cucumbers, Bacon Crumbles, F Cheese and Fresh Strawberries	\$11.00 Feta
O.C. SPECIAL Romaine, Dried Cranberries, Mandarin Oranges, Walnutomato and Cucumber	\$11.00 uts,
GREEK SALAD Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Peppers, Olives, Onio	\$12.00 ins

2 WAY SALAD \$14.00 Tuna and Chicken Salad on Mixed Greens with Tomatoes,

Mixed Greens with Ham, Turkey, Provolone Cheese,



COLD SANDWICHES

Served on choice of white, wheat or rye with letuce, tomato and onions Substitute multigrain toast +\$1.00 Substitute toasted bun or bagel +\$1.00 Add cheese +\$1.50

TUNA OR HOMEMADE ______ \$9.50 CHICKEN SALAD FRESH ROASTED TURKEY _____ \$9.00



CLUB SANDWICHES

All clubs come with mayo, lettuce, tomato, and bacon on choice of white, wheat or rye Served with Homemade Chips

TURKEY | TUNA SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD | BLT ______ \$13.00

HOT SANDWICHES

Served with Chips

Add Fries for \$2.00 Extra

7-100 -1100	
TURKEY MELT	\$10.50
House Oven Roasted Turkey with Bacon, Cheese, Tomato and Thousand Island Dressing on Grilled Rye	
TUNA SALAD MELT	\$10.50
Tuna Salad, Cheese and Tomato on Grilled Rye	
PATTY MELT	\$11.00
1/2 lb. Hamburger, Swiss Cheese and Fried Onions on Grilled Rye	
GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.00
On Choice of Bread	
GRILLED CHEESE SUPER MELT	\$10.00

PORK ROLL & CHEESE \$10.50 on Toasted Bun

with Mayo on Choice of Bread \$9.00

GRILLED CHICKEN \$11.00

with Spinach, Roasted Peppers and Provolone Cheese on a Toasted Bun

BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO

Cheese. Tomato and Bacon on Grilled Rve

\$14.75

LUNCH

MON. TO SAT. 11 AM TO CLOSING SUN. NOON TO CLOSING



BURGERS

and Fried Onions

All Burgers are Made with 1/2 lb. of Certified Angus Beef, Served on a Toasted Bun with Homemade Chips Add Lettuce, Tomato & Onion for \$1.00 Extra Sub Fries for \$3.00 Extra

HAMBURGER	\$8.75
CHEESEBURGER	\$9.75
CHEESEBURGER SPECIALwith Pork Roll	\$10.75
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$11.00
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$11.00
BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$11.00
ROASTED PEPPER, PROVOLONE & FRIED ONION BURGER	\$10.75
GREEK BURGER Fresh Spinach, Feta Cheese, Tomato & Fried Onions	\$10.75
AUG'S BURGER	\$12.00
Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato	

CHICKEN TENDERS

Four Chicken Tenders and BBQ Sauce with French Fries \$9.75

SIDE ORDERS

FRENCH FRIES ___ \$4.00 ONION RINGS \$5.00

KIDS LUNCH MENU ___ \$7.00

For Children 11 and Under Served with Chips and Soda or Milk Substitute Mandarin Oranges or Grapes for 50¢ Extra

THREE PIECE CHICKEN FINGERS MAC & CHEESE **GRILLED CHEESE TURKEY & CHEESE SANDWICH**

BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS	\$3.25
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Root Beer or Sierra Mist	
Freshly Brewed Iced Tea with Lemon,	
Raspberry, Mango or Peach Iced Tea Lemonade	
MILK SHAKE	\$4.50
Ask Server for Flavors	

ROOT BEER FLOAT









Thank You for Visiting Us!

\$4.25

Come See Us Again Soon!

9TH & ATLANTIC AVENUE OCEAN CITY, NEW JERSEY (609) 391-0222

Family Owned & Operated Since 1989







